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Independent GasNZ Appointed Trainers List 
Aaron Donald 
Total Compliance Group Ltd 
84 Deep Creek Road 
Torbay 
Auckland 0630 
mob. 021 314 297 
aaron@tcomp.co.nz 
 

Campbell Hope 
Hope International 
122 Gowing Drive 
Meadowbank 
Auckland 1072 
Ph. 09 528-1929 
mob. 027 492-7409 
kyrenia@xtra.co.nz 
 

Kirsty McAnally 
KM Compliance Ltd 
PO Box 5235 
Dunedin 9054 
Ph. 03 477-5996 
mob. 021 140 2516 
kirsty@kmcompliance.co.nz 
 

Tony Nielson 
Envirohaz Ltd 
PO Box 4149 
Wanganui  4541 
mob. 027 443-6938 
tony@envirohaz.co.nz 
 

Dianne Stockdale 
Test Cert Solutions 
880 Mangati Rd 
RD6 
Te Awamutu 3876 
mob. 021 419-741 
dstockdale@testcert.co.nz 
 

Ross Taylor 
HazTec Ltd 
PO Box 199 
Silverdale 
Auckland  0944 
Ph. 09 426-5902 
ross@haztec.co.nz 
 

Murray Falconer 
Cylinder Filling Training 
4 Blair Place 
Kaiapoi 7630 
murrayf@xtra.co.nz 
Mob. 027 435 7106 
 

Dean Greenhill 
Greenhill Consultants 
4 Golf View Close 
RD2 Fairhall 
Blenheim 
dean.greenhill@hotmail.co.nz 
Mob. 027 620 2022 

 


